GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

va_bill5.5
06/0172014 JUNE 2014
Check
Vendor # /{ Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type *Check Description Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
2417 COMMUNICATIONS/ 5751 14-1543 11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950/ TELEPHONE CF TELEPHONE 71262 313.50
ACE HARDWARE/ 1159 14-2814 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71263 10,59
14-2812 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71263 4492
14-2815 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71263 8.99
Total for ACE HARDWARE/ 1159 $64.50
ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT 14-2698 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71264 40.01
SUPPLIES, INC/ 8797
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71264 14.29
Total for ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT SUPPLIES, $54.30
INCI 8797
ALUMINUM ATHLETIC EQUIPMENT/ 14-3071 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71265 1,300.00
1021
ANACONDA SPORTS, INC./ 6122 14-3166 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 71266 61.15
ANGELA CONNORY 8862 14-3238 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 71267 1,768.00
APPLE INC/ 8842 14-3055 11-190-0-100-0-610-E-13-901f SUPPLIES/STUDIO CF  SUPPLIES/STUDIO 71268 1,411.00
ARCHBISHOP DAMIANO SCHOOL/ 4468 14-1747 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF  TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 71269 7,885.15
ARCHWAY SCHCOL 1032 14-2507 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-912/ MISC. PURCHASED CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 71270 564.74
SERVICES
ARUFFO, MARY/ 6362 14-2038 11-190-0-100-0-610-T-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71271 13.70
ASCD/ 7719 14-2356 20-270-C-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 71272 $9.00
SERVICES
ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152 14-1617 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-01-950/ ELECTRIC CF ELECTRIC 71273 5,691.72
11-C00-0-262-0-622-0-02-950f ELECTRIC CF ELECTRIC 71273 7.577.61

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Rur on 06/12/20114 at 09:28:29 AM
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ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-03-950/ ELECTRIC CF ELECTRIC 71273 3,424.48
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-04-950/ ELECTRIC CF ELECTRIC 71273 1,482.82
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950/ ELECTRIC CF ELECTRIC 71273 1,847.67
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-07-950/ ELECTRIC CF ELECTRIC 71273 425.32
11-000.0-262-0-622-0-10-950/ ELECTRIC Ct ELECTRIC 71273 1,351.00
Total for ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/! 7152 $21,800.62
ATLANTIC DRIVES & BEARINGS/ 3444 143177 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-813/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71274 25.00
BAILEY, EVONNE/ 8686 14-2560 11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912f AlD IN LIEU-CHOICE CF  AID IN LIEU-CHOICE 71275 442.00
BAUER, JESSICA/ 8803 14-2674 11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CF  AID IN LIEU-CHOICE 71276 442 .00
BAYARD, SHEILA R./ 8030 14-2640 14-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID iN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLUEU 71277 884.00
BELLIA & SONS/ 1050 14-3171 11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918f SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 71278 42.30
BERNSTEIN, DIANES 8105 14-2641 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF AIDINLIEU 71279 442.00
BESCO, INC./ 1042 14-1113 11-000-0-261-0-6 10-N-04-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71280 232.64
BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY 14-1419 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-04-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71281 20,75
COMPANY, INC.f 1057
14-1118 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-13-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71281 229.68
Total for BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY, $250.43
INC./ 1057
BLAKE, DONNAY 8805 14-2676 11-000-0-270-0-504-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHARTER CF  AID IN LIEU-CHARTER 71282 442.00
BLANCK, EMILY/ 7695 14.2642 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AiD IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU 71283 884.00
BLISS, STEVEN J./ 5214 14-2561 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AiD IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF AIDINLIEU 71284 442.00
BLUITT, QUASHEEMA S.F 8793 14-2613 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU 71285 442.00

* CF -- Computer Fulf CP - Computer Parfial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Parfial
Run on 06/12/2014 at 09:28:29 AM
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BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO! 1064 14-1620 11-000-0-262-0-490-0-01-950/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WATER/SEWER 71286 15,513.17
PROPERTY
11-000-0-262-0-490-0-02-950/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WATER/SEWER 71286 1,901.44
PROPERTY
11-000-0-262-0-490-0-03-950f OTHER PURCHASED CF  WATER/SEWER 71286 2,837.62
PROPERTY
11-000-0-262-0-490-0-04-950f OTHER PURCHASED CF  WATER/SEWER 71286 1,329.24
PROPERTY
11-000-0-262-0-490-0-06-950/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WATER/SEWER 71286 1,636.55
PROPERTY
11-000-0-262-0-490-0-10-950/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WATER/SEWER 71286 181.51
PROPERTY
Total for BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO! 1064 $23,399.43
BOWEN, ANN/ 8799 14-2659 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71287 442.00
BOWMAN, BRADY 8106 14-2633 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF AIDINLIEU 71288 884.00
BRIDGES, MARK/ 6500 14-3208 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 71289 800.00
BROOKFIELD ACADEMY/ 4469 14-2811 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-807/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS 71290 1,050.00
11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-807/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC 8VCS 71290 70.00
Total for BROOKFIELD ACADEMY/ 4469 $1,120.00
BROUDY PRECISION EQUIP.f 1075 14-1124 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71291 223.29
14-11256 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71291 37.16
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71291 64.47
Total for BROUDY PRECISION EQUIP./ 1075 $324.92
BUREAU OF ED. & RESEARCH/ 1067 14-3019 20-270-C-200-0-500-0-25-910f OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 71292 229.60
SERVICES
BURR, REBECCA/ 8590 14-2562 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71293 442.00

* CF -- Computer Fulf CP - Compulter Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/12/2014 at 09:28:29 AM
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BUS PARTS WAREHOUSE/ 6458 14-3065 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIESMISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/IMISC PARTS 71294 638.12
CARSON, SUZANNE/ 8808 14-3209 11-000-0-281-0-280-0-18-910/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 71285 800.00
CARTER, CATHERINE/ 8591 14-2563 11-0G0-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF AIDINLIEU 71296 442.00
CARUSO, TERRY 5716 14-2573 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF AIDINLIEU 71287 442.00
CASTILLO, JENNIFER/ 8126 14-2867 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID N LIEU-PRIVATE 71298 442.00
CDW GOVERNMENT, INC./ 5502 14-2888 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71299 374.22
CERIDIAN BENEFIT SERVICES/ 8380  14-3201 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF  HEALTH BENEFITS 71300 190.50
CERTIPORT, INC./ 7757 14-2591 203-362-0-100-0-300-0-25-910f/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 71301 3,870.00
A
CLARK, ALLISONY 8592 14-2564 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71302 442.00
CLEAN VENTURE, INC./ 8850 14-3124 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-18-918/ PURCHASED SVCS CF  PURCHASED SVCS 71303 870.00
CLEARVIEW REGIONAL H. S. DIST./ 14-2093 11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CF  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS W/ 71304 4,800.00
2686
14-3148 20-270-C-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 71304 600.00
SERVICES
Total for CLEARVIEW REGIONAL H. S. DIST./ 2686 $5,400.00
COLES MUSIC SERVICE {NC/ 8401 14-3073 11-000-0-262-0-420-C-06-906/ CLEAN/REP/IMAINTIEQPT CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EGPT 71305 165.00
14-3160 11-000-0-262-0-420-C-06-806/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT CF  CLEAN/REPMAINT/EGQPT 71305 232.50
Total for COLES MUSIC SERVICE INC/ 8401 $397.50
CONSTELLATION/ 8529 14-1616 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950f GAS CF  GAS 71306 2,396.15
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950/ GAS CF GAS 71306 884.64
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950f GAS CF GAS 713086 495.05
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950f GAS CF  GAS 71306 2,1569.46

* CF - Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/12/2014 at 09:28:29 AM
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CONSTELLATION/ 8529 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950f GAS CF GAS 71306 161.70
Total for CONSTELLATION/ 8529 $6,097.00
CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY, INC/ 14-1619 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-01-950f ELECTRIC CF ELECTRIC 71307 178.65
8724
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-02-950f ELECTRIC CF ELECTRIC 71307 20.35
Total for CONSTELLATION NEW ENERGY, INC/ 8724 $199.00
CORBI, LAURIE/ 7696 14-2565 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71308 442 .00
COTTRELL, SHARON/ 7857 14-2566 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912f AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF AIDINLIEU 71309 884.00
COURIER POST/ 7032 14-3180 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-20-9411/ PURCH PROF SVCS CF AD 71310 3,317.25
CRYSTAL SPRINGS/ 8563 14-1371 11-000-0-230-0-590-0-15-915/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  COTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71311 39.47
SERVICES
CUSACK, JEFF/ 6413 14-3172 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  MILEAGE 71312 269.58
SERVICES
D.A.D. & ASSOCIATES, INC./ 4363 14-1208 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-01-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 71313 168.33
14-1209 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-02-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 71313 75.00
14-1207 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REPMAINT/BLDG 71313 68.67
14-1210 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-04-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 71313 75.00
Total for D.A.D. & ASSOCIATES, INC./ 4363 $387.00
DAIUTOLO, CHRISTINAS 8788 14-2608 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID N LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEV 71314 442.00
DAVIS BRAKE & EQUIPMENT CORP./  14-2843 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIESMISC PARTS 71315 444.50
1149
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIESMISC PARTS 71315 544.00
Total for DAVIS BRAKE & EQUIPMENT CORP.f 1149 $988.50
DE LONG, LEX A/ 7679 14-3212 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU-PRIVATE 71316 884.00

* CF — Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/12/2014 at 09:28:29 AM
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DEHART & SON INC., HA./ 1143 14-3186 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912f SUPPLIESIMISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 71317 201.28
DEHART, DOHNNA R./ 6467 14-3213 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 71318 884.00
DEMCO, INC./ 1144 14-3021 11-000-0-222-0-610-F-06-906/ SUPPLIES/LIBRARY CF  SUPPLIES/LIBRARY 71319 768.31
DI IANNI, DIANE/ 88086 14-2634 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71320 442.00
DI MEGLIO SEPTIC, iNC.f 7282 14-3167 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71321 125.00
SERVICES
DOUGLAS, RHASHEDA S./ 8261 14-2643 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEV 71322 442.00
EBERWEIN, MELISSA/S 8270 14-2645 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-g12/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF AIDINLIEU 71323 442,00
EDUCATION, INC.7 8481 14-1583 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 71324 372.40
EIRC/ 7051 14-3183 11-000-0-240-0-300-0-06-918/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 71325 2,000.00
A
14-3182 11-000-0-240-0-300-0-06-918/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 71325 2,000.00
A
14-3228 11-000-0-240-0-300-0-06-918/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 71325 1,600.00
A
Total for EIRC/ 7051 $6,600.00
EIRC/ 8211 14-2497 20-270-C-200-0-500-0-25-910f OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 71326 90.00
SERVICES
ELENBARK'S TROPHIES, BILLY 5200 14-3231 11-000-0-230-0-890-0-16-918/ MISCELLANEOUS CF  MISCELLANECUS EXPENDITUR 71327 561.00
EXPENDITUR
ELLIS, RACHEL/ 8593 14-2568 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF AIDINLIEU 71328 442.00
CF  PURCH PROF SVCS 71329 825.00

ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN, INC/ 4518  14-3017 11-000-0-251-0-330-0-20-918/ PURCH PROF SVCS

* CF - Compufer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 06/12/2014 at 09:28:2% AM
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FERNANDEZ, NASNCY!7225 142569 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU 71330 442.00
FISHER, CHA INT E/85% 142672 11-000-0-270-0-504-0-12-912/ AlD IN LIEU-CHARTER CF  AID IN LIEU-CHARTER 71331 884.00
ELINN SCIENTIF §C.INC./ 1198 14-2971 11-180-0-100-S-500-0-01-901/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71332 189.95
SERVICES
FLORES, EDUAR DO/ 7862 14-2570  11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71333 884.00
FRENCH & PARRELLO ASSOCIATES, 13-2168 11-000-0-251-0-330-0-13-518/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL S 71334 8939.37
PA/ 8482 s
G & K SERVICES §NC./ 8389 14-1771 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 713356 28.56
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 71335 57.12
Total for G & K SERVICES INC./ 8369 $85.68
GAETA, MARIE/ 8709 14-2571 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU 71336 1,326.00
GALLAGHER, NIC OLE/ 8801 14-2663 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71337 515.65
GALLONE, MEL!SSN 7878 14-2601 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-992/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID INLIEU 71338 884.00
GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROL/ 8181 14-1218 11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 71339 178.72
11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 71339 178.72
Total for GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROL/ 8181 $357.44
GATCGHELL, |1l WILL- 1AM/ 5804 14-3227 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF  BOOT/SHOE REIMBURSEMENT 71340 49.99
GATEWAY REGIONAL HIiGH SCHOOL 14-2516 11-000-0-270-0-515-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CP CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 71341 3,426.00
DISTRICT/ 2526 (SPE
GLASSBORO POLICE DEPT./ 1710 14-31561 11-000-0-240-0-890-0-01-901/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 71342 720.00
EXPENDITUR
14-3123 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71342 180.00
SERVICES
Total for GLASSBORO POLICE DEPT./ 1710 $900.00

* CF - Compuler Full CP - Compuler Parlial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Pariial

Run on 06/12/2014 at 09:28:28 AM
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GLOUC. CO. BOARD OF ELECTIONS/  14-3158 11-000-0-230-0-590-0-17-918/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71343 11,258.21
4823 SERVICES
GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIsf 14-1744 11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-207/ PURCH EBUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 71344 5,207.00
1232
14-1957 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-207/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 71344 660.00
14-3239 20-509-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 71344 718.00
14-2114 20-250-C-200-N-300-0-25-907/ PURCHASED CP PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 71344 1,260.00
PROFESSIONAL A
14-2265 20-250-C-200-N-300-0-25-907/ PURCHASED CP  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 71344 328.00
PROFESSIONAL A
14-2115 20-250-C-200-N-300-0-25-907/ PURCHASED CP  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 71344 405.00
PROFESSIONAL A
14-2089 20-250-C-200-N-300-0-25-907/ PURCHASED CP PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 71344 82.00
PROFESSIONAL A
14-2088 20-283-0-200-0-300-0-25-907/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CP PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 71344 1,320.00
A
Total for GLOUC. CQ. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 1232 $9,980.00
GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DiS/ 14-2484 11-000-0-270-0-518-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CP  CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 71345 33,531.78
1235 (SPE
GLOUC. CO. TRACK COACHES ASSCC/ 14-3039 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71346 275.00
6900 SERVICES
GLOUCESTER CO VOC-TECHNICAL 14-2167 11-000-0-100-0-564-0-13-907/ TUIT TO CTY VOC SPEC CP TUITTOCTY VOC SPEC 71347 106.00
SCHOOL DIST./ 2974
: 14-2211 11-000-0-100-0-563-0-13-918/ TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S CP  TUITIONTOCOUNTY VOC. S 71347 9,752.00
Total for GLOUGCESTER CO VOC-TECHNICAL SCHOOL $9,858.00
DIST.f 2974
GPS/CAFETERIA ACCOUNT/ 1224 14-3232 11-000-0-230-0-890-0-15-915/ MISCELLANECUS CF  MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR 71348 58.50
EXPENDITUR

*CF - Computer Fult CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/12/2014 at 09:28:29 AM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

va_bill5.5
06/01/2014 JUNE 2014
Check
Vendor # /| Name PO # Account # ! Description Inv# Type *Check Description Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks

GPS/CAFETERIA ACCOUNT/ 1221 14-3170

GRILLO, SANDRAJ 2207 14-3224

GROVE TRUE VALUE HARDWARE/ 617214-1133

HARKER, DEBORAH A./ 6469 14-2572
HEMPEL, STEVEN/ 5933 14-3192
14-3210
HODGES, LAUREN/ 8789 14-2609
HOLMES, MICHAEI 7226 14-3214
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT 14-3093
PUBLISHING CO/ 8097
HVAC SOLUTIONS/ 6604 14-3161
INDCO, INC.f 1272 14-3088

INSURANCE AGENCY MANAGEMENT/  14-3200
8859

JANICKI, GREGORY/ 7865 14-2574
JEFFERYS, WILLIAM H./ 7063 14-2649
JM DIESEL TRUCK SERVICE, INC./ 8318 14-3003

JONES, VANESSAS 8308 14-2588

11-000-0-230-0-890-0-16-918/ MISCELLANECUS
EXPENDITUR

11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS

11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING

41-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-812/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-221-0-580-0-10-810/ TRAVEL

11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910/ TUITICN REIMBURSEMENT

11-000-0-270-0-603-0-12-812f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AlDY IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-190-0-100-0-580-0-01-901/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-261-0-420-B-02-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG

11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913/ SUPPLIES/ICUSTODIAL

11-000-0-230-0-590-A-13-918/ LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12.912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR

Total for GPS/CAFETERIA ACCOUNT/ 1221
CF BOOT/SHOE REIMBURSEMENT
CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING
CF  AIDINLIEU

CF  MILEAGE
CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT

Totat for HEMPEL, STEVEN! 6933
CF AIDINLIEU
CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

CF  CLEAN/REPMAINT/BLDG
CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL

CF  LIABLITLITY INS/FID BD

CF  AIDINLIEU

CF  AIDINLIEU

11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CF  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA

11-000-0-270-0-504-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHARTER

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Parfial

Run on 06/12/2014 at 09:28:29 AM

CF  AID iN LIEU-CHARTER

Page 9

71348 240.90
$298.50

71349 24.99
71350 18.76
71351 442.00
71352 51.40
71352 2,100.060
$2,161.40

71353 442.00
71354 1,768.00
71355 386.80
71356 309.62
71357 636.80
71358 250.00
71359 884.00
71360 442.00
71361 1,227.40
71362 442.00



GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

va_bill5. 5
06/01/2014 JUNE 2014
Check
Vendor # /| Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type *Check Description Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks

K & K EDUCATIONAL SERVICES, INC./ 14-2932
7098

KAIZAR SCHCOL OF ART LLC/ 8768 14-3176
LEONETTI, REGINA/ 8804 14-2675
LET'S DANCE, INC/ 8475 14-2199
14-3222
14-3086
LIFE CARE MEDICAL CENTER/ 3612 14-3175
LINE SYSTEMS, INC./ 8355 14-3070
14-2947
LOPEZ, SONYA/ 8112 14-2576

LORCO PETROLEUM SERVICE/ 6045  14-1191

LOURDES MEDICAL ASSOCIATES, P.A./ 14-3183
8856

LYONS, MARY/ 8466 14-2604
14-2577
MAHER, LINDA/ 8469 14-2578

11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS

11-190-0-100-C-500-0-01-801/ PURCH SRV/CHOICE

11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE

11-190-0-100-C-500-0-01-901f PURCH SRV/CHOICE
11-190-0-100-C-500-0-01-801/ PURCH SRV/CHOICE
11-190-0-100-G-500-0-01-901/ PURCH SRV/CHOICE

11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS

11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-180-0-100-0-500-0-10-808/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950/ TELEPHONE

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912f AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912f CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA

11-000-0-213-0-330-0-07-807/ PURCH PROF SVCS

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRWATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-270-0-603-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

* CF -- Comptiler Full CP - Computter Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/12/2014 at (9:28:23 AM

CP PURCH EDUC SVCS

CF  PURCH SRV/CHOICE
CF  AID IN LIEU-CHOICE'

CF  PURCH SRVICHOICE
CF  PURCH SRV/CHOICE
CF  PURCH SRVICHOICE

Total for LET'S DANCE, INC/ 8475
CF  OTHER BENEFITS

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

CF  TELEPHONE
Total for LINE SYSTEMS, INC./ 83556

CF AIDINLIEU
CF CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA

CF  PURCH PROF SVCS

CF AIDINLIEU
CF AIDINLIEU

Total for LYONS, MARY/ 8466

CF AIDINLIEU

Page 10

71363 5,844.00
71364 825.00
71365 442.00
71366 550.00
71366 200.00
71366 280.00

$1,030.00
71367 346.53
71368 79.15
71368 1,051.66
71368 674.13

$1,804.94
71369 884.00
71370 205.00
71371 2,816.66
71372 884.00
71372 442.00

$1,326.00
71373 442.00



GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

va_bill5.56
06/01/2014 JUNE 2014
Check
Vendor # | Mame PO # Account #/ Description Inv# Type *Check Description Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks

MALIA, LiSAs 7236 14-2579
MANSI, JR. RO-BERT/ 8596 14-2580
MARINA ENERGY, LLC/ 8677 14-1627
MARRA, MARIO! 7234 14-2581
MASTORIDIS, PAUL/ 7867 14-2682
MEDICUS HEALTH/ 8849 14-3122
MERCHANT, SHERONNE/ 8831 14-2923
MILES, ABIOLA/ 8458 14-2583
MINATEE, ALVIN B./ 5096 14-2585

MONROE TWP PUBLIC SCHOOLS/ 3397 14-3130

MONTANEZ, WY-L.EA/ 8597 14-2669
MORTON'S PAINT CENTER/ 6064 14-3185
MOUSER ELECTRONICS/ 8834 14-2970
MOUSTAKAS, JENNIFER/ 7533 14-1739
MUCERINO, SHARON/ 7398 14-3190
MYCQO INDUSTRIES LLC/ 8844 14-3067

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-G-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-850/ ELECTRIC

CF

CF

CF
cp

AID IN LIEU

AlD IN LIEV

ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC

Total for MARINA ENERGY, LLC/ 8677

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF
11-600-0-213-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF
11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-512f AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CF
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF
$1-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-212/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF
11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi CcP
11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi cpP

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913f SUPPLIES/GROUNDS

11-180-0-100-8-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS

11-000-0-261-0-592-0-18-918/ PURCHASED SVCS

11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUFPPLIES

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/12/2014 at 09:28:29 AM

AID IN LIEU

AlD IN LIEU

GENERAL SUPPLIES

AID IN LIEU-CHOICE

AID IN LIEV

AIDIN LIEY

TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi
TWITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi

Total for MONROE TWP PUBLIC SCHOOLS! 3397

CF

CF

CF

CcP

CF

CF

AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE
SUPPLIES/GROQUNDS
GENERAL SUPPLIES
PURCH EDUC SVCS
MILEAGE

GENERAL SUPPLIES

Page 11

71374 884.00
71375 442.00
71376 6,584.93
71376 6,842.38
$13,427.31

71377 442.00
71378 442.00
71379 561.43
71380 1,326.00
71381 442.00
71382 442.00
71383 1,832.30
71383 3,664.60
$5,496.90

71384 442.00
71385 199.60
71386 211.17
71387 720.00
71388 21.39
71389 775.00



GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

va_bill5.5
06/01/2014 JUNE 2014
Check
Vendor # / Name PO # Account # [ Description Inv# Type *Check Description Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
NARDO, JENNIFER/ 8100 14-2586 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71390 442 00
NASSP/ 23563 14-2857 11-000-0-240-0-890-0-01-901/ MISCELLANEGUS CF  MEMBERSHIP 71391 149.25
EXPENDITUR
NEW BEHAVIORAL NETWORK/ 8854 14-3152 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH N CF  TUITTC PRIV SCH NJ 71392 300.00
NJASA/ 1333 14-3037 11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71393 285.00
SERVICES
NJISHAS 2490 14-2955 20-250-C-200-0-500-0-25-907/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 71394 275.00
SERVICES
NJSIAA/ 8436 14-3082 11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 71395 200.00
EXPENDITUR
14-3079 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71395 80.00
SERVICES
14-3060 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71395 1,034.00
SERVICES
14-3081 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71395 80.00
SERVICES
14-3080 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71395 80.00
SERVICES
Total for NJSIAAS 8436 $1,474.00
PAETEC/ 8716 14-1405 11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950/ TELEPHONE CF  TELEPHONE 71396 478.58
PARKS, TIM/ 7877 14-2810 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 71397 884.00
PASSON'S SPORTS/BSN SPORTS INC/ 14-3048 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71398 33.87
8731
PEACH COUNTRY TRACTOCR, INC./ 116914-3162 11-000-0-263-0-420-A-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS CF CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS 71399 1,498.11
14-2880 11-000-0-263-0-420-A-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS CF CLEAN/REP/IMAINT/GRDS 71399 134.58
* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 06/12/2014 at 09:28:29 AM Page 12



va_bills.5
06/01/2014

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

JUNE 2014

Vendor # / Name

PO#

Account # [ Description

Check

Inv# Type *Check Description

Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks

PEACH COUNTRY TRACTOR, INC.f 116914-2979

PICCIONI, RITA/ 8103
PIERANTOZZI, KATHRYN/ 8598

PINELAND LEARNING CENTER, INC./
2313

POLIZZI, STEPHANIE A./ 7688
RICHARDS, KARIN/ §802
RICHES, WIt.LIAMY 8266
RODRIGUEZ, ROSEMARY/ 6976
ROH, JAMES/ 8600

ROSS, BRYAN/ 8340

ROWAN ATHLETICS/ 7280

ROWAN UNIVERSITY/ 8413

ROWAN UNIVERSITY, MCSHP/ 1228

14-2868

14-2635

14-1956

14-2808

14-2646

14-2647

14-2589

14-25¢0

14-2636

14-3040

14-3221

14-2859

14-2865

11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS
$1-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS
11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TC PRIV SCH NJ

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-190-0-100-5-500-0-01-801/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

20-270-C-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES
20-270-C-200-0-500-0-25-91¢/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

* CF - Computer Fult CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HFP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/12/2014 at 09:28:2% AM

CP  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS
CF  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS
CP  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS

Total for PEACH COUNTRY TRACTOR, INC.f 1169

CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

CF  AIDINLIEU

CF  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

CF  AIDINLIEY

CF AIDINLIEY

CF  AIDINLIEU

CF  AIDINLIEU

CF  AIDINLIEU

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

CF  WORKSHOP

CF  WORKSHOP

Total for ROWAN UNIVERSITY, MCSIIP/ 1228

Page 13

71399 132.61
71399 23.68
71399 35.67
$1,824.65

71400 442.00
71401 442.00
71402 9,323.68
71403 442.00
71404 442,00
71405 884.00
71406 1,326.00
71407 442.00
71408 884.00
71409 425.00
71410 2,280.00
71411 1256.00
71411 126.00
$250.00



GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

va_bill5.5
06/01/2014 JUNE 2014
Check
Vendor # / Name PO # Account #/ Description inv# Type *Check Description Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
SAWYER, MARY/ 8800 14-2660 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-9¢12/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71412 442.00
SCHEININC ., HENRY/ 6720 14-3117 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 71413 7.80
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR 14-2980 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-02-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REPMAINT/BLDG 71414 1,§10.31
CORPORATION/ 6617
SCHMUS, PATRICIAS 5762 14-3206 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 71415 800.00
SCHOLASTIC/ 8292 14-3135 11-213-0-100-0-610-0-06-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71416 250.00
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION! 1412 14-3121 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71417 168.20
14-3118 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71417 165.25
14-3149 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-507/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71447 110.70
14-3023 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-807/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71417 1,685.85
Total for SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION! 1412 $2,120.00
SCHOOCL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 14-3035 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71418 879.28
14-2904 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71418 407.11
14-2885 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71418 642,45
14-2892 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71418 428.38
14-2817 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 71418 501.67
14-3096 11-1980-0-100-0-610-0-06-006/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 71418 301.49
14-2913 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-09-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71418 544.45
14-3133 11-204-0-100-0-610-0-06-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 71418 126.92
14-2819 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-01-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71418 189.59
14-2878 11-190-0-100-C-6190-0-01-901/ SUPPLIES/CHOICE CF  SUPPLIES/CHOICE 71418 544.45
Total for SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 $4,565.79
SCHWARTZ, SIMON, EDELSTEIN & 14-3129 11-000-0-230-0-339-0-13-918/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED PROFESSI 71419 1,864.50
CELSOQ, LLC/ 8666 PROFESSI
SEDDON, SHEWAS 8460 14-2602 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF AIDINLIEU 71420 442.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 06/12/2014 at 09:28:29 AM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

va_bill5.5
06/01/2014 JUNE 2014
Check
Vendor # / Mame PO # Account # / Description inv# Type *Check Description Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
SHAR SCHOOL SALES/ 4905 14-2978 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 71421 269.67
SHUSTER, PH #LIP/ 8601 14-2603 11-000-0-278-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF AIDINLIEU 71422 442.00
SILVERSTEIN ED. B, MARK J.7 8090 14-3219 11-000-0-230-0-580-0-15-915/ TRAVEL CF  MILEAGE 71423 75.39
14-3191 11-000-0-230-0-580-0-15-915/ TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 71423 23463
11-000-0-230-0-590-0-15-915/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 71423 450.00
SERVICES
Total for SILVERSTEIN ED, D, MARK J./ 8090 $760.02
SIMMONS, MONICA/ 8461 14-2592 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71424 442.00
SINGH, JATINDER P./ 6729 14-2587 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71425 442 00
SJ TRACK COACHES ASS0C./ 7150 14-3001 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71426 110.00
SERVICES
S0. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430 14-1615 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950/ GAS CF GAS 71427 2,438.33
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950/ GAS CF  GAS 71427 905.87
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950/ GAS CF GAS 71427 518.19
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950/ GAS CF GAS 71427 2.176.18
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950/ GAS CF GAS 71427 231.06
Total for SO. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430 $6,269.63
SOUTH JERSEY MEDIA GROUP/ 8511  14-3229 11-000-0-230-0-890-0-15-815/ MISCELLANEQUS CF MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR 71428 80.30
EXPENDITUR
11-000-0-251-0-890-0-18-918/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 71428 80.30
EXPENDITUR
Total for SOUTH JERSEY MEDIA GROUP/ 8511 $160.60
SOUTH JERSEY NEWSPAPERS/ 1236  14-3215 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-18-918/ PURCHASED SVCS CF AD 71429 655.20
SPENCE, SUSAN/ 8480 14-3188 11-000-0-270-0-800-0-12-912/ MISCELLANEOUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 71430 403.40

EXPENDITUR

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 0671272014 at 09:28:29 AM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

va_bili5.5
06/01/2014 JUNE 2014
Check
Vendor # / Name PO # Account #/ Description Inv# Type *Check Description Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776 14-3074 11-000-0-262-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71431 1,005.80
STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/  14-2217 20-362-0-100-0-500-0-25-910f OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71432 300.00
1446 SERVICES
SUMMIT PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION/ 14-3154 20-250-C-200-0-500-0-25-907/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 71433 219.00
8334 SERVICES
SURACE, ANGELA/ 8462 14-2670 11-060-0-270-0-505-0-12-912f AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CF  AIDIN LIEU-CHOICE 71434 442.00
TAGS/ 1456 14-1165 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71435 16.82
14-2941 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 71435 829.35
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 71435 92.02
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 71435 57.71
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 71435 84.66
14-1164 11-000-0-262-0-610-L-13-913/ SUPPLIES/VEHICLES CF  SUPPLIES/VEHICLES 71435 75.00
11-000-0-262-0-610-1.-13-913/ SUPPLIES/VEHICLES CP  SUPPLIES/VEHICLES 71435 111.28
Total for TAGS/ 1456 $1,265.84
TANA, KIMBERLY/ 8268 14-2654 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ Al IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF AIDINLIEU 71436 442.00
TASC/ 8437 14-3184 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF  HEALTH BENEFITS 71437 500.00
THE BOGGS CENTER/ 8760 142177 20-250-C-200-0-500-0-25-807/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  WORKSHOP 71438 22.00
SERVICES
THE CHILDREN'S HOME/ 8845 14-3094 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-807/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUITTOPRIVSCHNJ 71439 12,918.69
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 71439 6,616.89
Total for THE CHILDREN'S HOME/ 8845 $19,635.58
THE NEW YORK TIMES/ 5850 14-2542 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CP GENERAL SUPPLIES 71440 14.00
THE UNIVERSITY OF 1OWA/ 8740 14-1876 20-362-0-100-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71441 99.00

SERVICES

*CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
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Check
Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type *Check Description Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
TIRE CORRAL OF AMERICA/ 8248 14-3146 11-000-0-263-0-420-A-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS CF CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS 71442 854.72
TISTAN, JENNIFER/ 8467 14-2637 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71443 442 .00
TORBIK, BETH/ 6029 14-2141 11-000-0-219-0-592-0-07-907/ MISCELLANEOUS CP  MISCELLANEQOUS PURCHASED 71444 31.42
PURCHASED
TOTAL VIDEC PRODUCTS/ 1808 14-3085 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-01-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 71445 365.00
TOZOUR-TRANE COMPANY/ 1736 14-3169 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71446 190.17
TRI CO TERMITE & PEST CONTROL/ 14-1699 11-000-0-262-0-420-C-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINTIEQPT 71447 360.00
7324
TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS, INC./ 14-3097 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 71448 395.60
5362
TRUGREEN CHEMLAWN/ 7069 14-2714 11-000-0-263-0-420-A-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS CP  CLEAN/REPMAINT/GRDS 71449 5,858.00
TSAABBAST, SABRINA/S 8792 14-2612 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71450 442.00
UNIVERSITY OF OREGON/ 7288 14-3225 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-03-903/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 71451 19.00
SERVICES
VALIANT LM.C./ 1799 14-3087 11-180-0-100-0-610-0-09-801/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71452 78.90
VERIZON WIRELESS/ 2494 14-2945 11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950/ TELEPHONE CF TELEPHONE 71453 963.01
VILLEC, DIANE/ 7647 14-3207 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-¢10/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 71454 800.00
W.B. MASON CO., INC./ 7979 14-3157 11-190-0-100-3-610-0-01-201/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 71455 874.75
W.J. GROSS, INC./ 8813 14-2775 11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 71456 17,960.00
WEBER'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC./ 141170 11-000-0-262-0-420-C-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT 71457 48.43
4149
* CF — Computer Full CP - Comptter Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Parlial
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Vendor # ! Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type *Check Description Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
WEBER'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC./ 11-000-0-262-0-420-C-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT 71457 180.47
4149
Totat for WEBER'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC./ 4149 $228.90
WILLIER ELECTRIC, INC./ 1498 14-1173 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71458 226.00
14-1171 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 71458 240.00
Total for WILLIER ELECTRIC, INC./ 1498 $466.00
WILLIS, ANDREA/ 8713 14-2671 11-000-0-270-0-504-0-12-912/ AlID IN LIEU-CHARTER CF AID INLIEU-CHARTER 71459 442.00
WIRELESS COMM. & ELECTRONICS, 14-3116 11-000-0-266-0-800-0-10-908/ UE S OTHER OBJECTS CF UE S OTHER OBJECTS 71460 655.00
INC./ 8356
WISNIEWSKI, JULIANN/ 8472 14-2605 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-812/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDINLIEU 71461 442.00
WOLFINGTON BODY CO., INC./ 1496  14-3187 11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-812/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CF  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 71462 134.91
YALE SCHOOL-WILLIAMSTOWN, INC./ 14-3109 14-000-0-1C0-0-566-0-13-807/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF  TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 71463 £,917.00
3927
Total for Posted Checks $341,404.93
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
va_bills.5 Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

06/01/2014

JUNE 2014

Reselution that the list of claims for goods received and services reitdered and certified to be correct by the Business Administrator,
be approved for payment and further that the Secretary's and Treasurer's financial reports be accepted as filed.

Run on 06/12/2014 al 09:28:29 AM

Fund Summary fund Sub ' Computer Computer Hand Hand Total
Category  Fund Checks Checks Non/AP Checks Checks Non/AP Checks
10 11 $331,238.93 $331,238.93
20 20 $10,166.00 $10,166.00
GRAND TOTAL $341,404.93 30.00 $0.00 $0.00 $341,404,93
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